
PEPSI FOOTBALL LEAGUE Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:04pm ET

HEAVY METAL Conference

SLAYER Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Amon a Roll 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 2651 2326 3332

Team MAGA 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2763 2368 3488

DIZZY DONGERS 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2417 2271 3016

THE WALKING DEZ 5 9 0 0.357 0-6 5-9 2130 2372 3853

METALLICA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BILLSBOYS 9 5 0 0.643 6-0 9-5 2529 2207 3026

That's What She Said 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 2146 2300 3638

ZDUB NATION 2 12 0 0.143 2-4 2-12 1934 2377 2739

PAPO 49 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1-13 1630 2408 2872

LAMB OF GOD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MR SPARKY 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 12-2 2570 2168 3285

...BLACK SUNDAY 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2299 2259 4141

AJ'S TEAM 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2349 2293 3142

The Scorin' Mclaurin's 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 2169 2238 3510

GUEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BOWLING FOR $$ 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

NICK 2 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

NICK 1 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

DJ LUVV 2 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

DJ LUVV 1 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

SAL'S PALS 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
...BLACK SUNDAY 4141

THE WALKING DEZ 3853

That's What She Said 3638

The Scorin' Mclaurin's 3510

Team MAGA 3488

Amon a Roll 3332

MR SPARKY 3285

AJ'S TEAM 3142

BILLSBOYS 3026

DIZZY DONGERS 3016

PAPO 49 2872

ZDUB NATION 2739

BOWLING FOR $$ 0

NICK 2 0

NICK 1 0

DJ LUVV 2 0

DJ LUVV 1 0
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SAL'S PALS 0
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CLASSIC ROCK Conference

LED ZEPPLIN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WARSAW PACT 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 2579 2159 3179

MOOSE 777 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 2514 2438 3205

EASTOWN 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 2411 2314 3013

E.L. FUDGE 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 2135 2325 3554

JUDAS PRIEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fresh Prince of Helaire 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 2425 2434 3060

Hasta LaViska Baby 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2492 2461 4234

CLAUDE'S CRUSHERS 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 2076 2430 3862

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 2009 2288 3414

MOTLEY CRUE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEHNKES BOMBERS 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2442 2218 3028

SHOW ME YOUR TDS 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 2608 2408 3335

No Name 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 2312 2253 3959

JEREMY'S TEAM 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 2133 2408 3429

Total Points
Hasta LaViska Baby 4234

No Name 3959

CLAUDE'S CRUSHERS 3862

E.L. FUDGE 3554

JEREMY'S TEAM 3429

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 3414

SHOW ME YOUR TDS 3335

MOOSE 777 3205

WARSAW PACT 3179

Fresh Prince of Helaire 3060

BEHNKES BOMBERS 3028

EASTOWN 3013
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